
University of Kashmir

DATESHEET
MSc GEOGRAPHY 2nd Sem Fresh (2023)/Backlog, Spring 2024 Examination

Programme: MASTER OF SCIENCE IN GEOGRAPHY Examination Session: Jan-Feb

Semester: 2nd Academic Session: Spring 2024
It is for the information of all concerned that datesheet for the examination specified above is fixed as under:

Subject Code Subject Title Date Time

GG21002GE Geography of J&K Monday, June 24, 2024 9:00 PM

GG21002OE World Geography Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:00 PM

GG21201CR Climatology Friday, July 19, 2024 10:00 AM

GG21202CR Hydrology Monday, July 22, 2024 10:30 AM

GG21207DCE Land use planning Thursday, July 25, 2024 10:30 AM

GG21203CR Remote Sensing & GIS Tuesday, July 30, 2024 10:30 AM

GG21208DCE Watershed Management Friday, August 02, 2024 10:00 AM

GG21209DCE Fluvial Geomorphology Monday, August 05, 2024 10:30 AM

GG21205DCE Urban Geography Friday, August 09, 2024 10:00 AM

GG21206DCE Agricultural Geography Monday, August 12, 2024 10:30 AM

Head
Department of Geography and Disaster Management

No.: F(Online Datesheet)/MAGG-2024/Sem 2/8513/62
Dated: 22-07-2024

Copy to:

1. Head/Director/Coordinator, Department of Geography and Disaster Management, School of Earth and
Environmental Sciences;

2. Head/Director/Coordinator, Department of Geography, Amar Singh College, Amar Singh College,
Srinagar;

3. Deputy Controller of Examinations;
4. Assistant Controller of Examinations (Conduct/Stationery/Secrecy/Transit/Tabulation);
5. PRO for wide publicity through print and electronic media;
6. Senior PA to Controller of Examinations;
7. Enquiry Cell/Notice Board/File.

Designed & Developed by Directorate of Information Technology and Support System (IT&SS), University of Kashmir.


